e B

‘(‘ ' SHARE & CARE FOUNDATION

ot FOR Yy,
‘gb «9 '0
T Nniting

e Service
o, S
ST ANnu®™

SAT.,NOU. 4 6:00 PM INDIA'S FAVORITE SINGING COUPLE

SAMIR & DIPALEE

TICKETS: UVIP; VIP, $100, $75, $50, $35

INFO | SPONSORSHIP/ADVERTISING OPPORTUNITIES | DONATIONS
shareandcare.org/Gala2023 | 201-262-7599 | info@shareandcare.org

Ticket Sales begin October 1st.
To order $100,$75, $50, or $35 level tickets,
please email Amar Shah; tickets@shareandcare.org

Visit our website for info and links.
WWW.SHAREANDCARE.OI'iG + 350 West Passaic St., 2nd Floor, Rochelle Park, NJ 07662 - TAX EXEMPT # 22-2458395
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NORTH JERSEY
Sudha Bhansali
Asha Dalal

Hetal Gor

Dolly Kaur

Varun Malhotra
Jayprakash Mehta
Nita Nanavati
Bharati Palkhiwala
Jayu Parikh

Rudra Parikh
Saumil Parikh
Mardavi Patel
Kanan Patrawalla
Hemlata Shah

201-461-8919
201-825-0667
914-912-1954
646-226-3834
008-510-6529
201-359-0058
973-831-2461
201-264-4977
973-992-1390
201-566-0579
201-779-2241
201-747-1024
973 668 2624
201-925-9170

Ketki Shah
Snima Sheth

LONG ISLAND
Lila Shah

MANHATTAN
Saumil Parikh

STATEN ISLAND

Saroj Desai

WESTCHESTER

Varsha Mehta

PENNSYLVANIA

Parag Patel

201-612-7732
201-686-4145

516-365-1895

201-779-2241

718-448-4785

908-464-2894

610-584-0803

Samir & Dipalee are a multiple-award-winning duo from Mumbai, often referred to as
“India’s favorite singing couple.” The two have performed at hundreds of international
shows covering a variety of genres including both retro and the latest Bollywood hits,
Ghazals and Sufi, Bhajans, Dandiya, and Garba. Accompanied by a keyboard, harmonium,
dholak, octopad, handsonic, and tabla player, you won't want to miss this beloved duo!

FORVIDEOS VISIT |i5) samirdipalee

We believe that it is our social responsibility to work together to create a more equitable
world, where everyone has access to education, gender equality, and healthcare. It is our
mission to create opportunities for economically challenged women and children to help
reduce poverty and improve the quality of life in rural India.
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www.shareandcare.org/Gala2023 + 201-262-7599 * info@shareandcare.org




