



SAT., NOV. 4 6:00 PM

Bergen Academies Auditorium 200 Hackensack Ave. Hackensack, NJ 07601

INDIA'S FAVORITE SINGING COUPLE SAMIR & DIPALEE

TICKETS: UVIP, VIP, \$100, \$75, \$50, \$35

INFO | SPONSORSHIP/ADVERTISING OPPORTUNITIES | DONATIONS shareandcare.org/Gala2023 | 201-262-7599 | info@shareandcare.org

Ticket Sales begin October 1st.
To order \$100, \$75, \$50, or \$35 level tickets,
please email Amar Shah; tickets@shareandcare.org

Visit our website for info and links.

WWW.SHAREANDCARE.ORG • 350 West Passaic St., 2nd Floor, Rochelle Park, NJ 07662 • TAX EXEMPT # 22-2458395











FOR DONATIONS, TICKETS AND ADVERTISEMENTS,

PLEASE CALL ANY OF THESE SHARE & CARE VOLUNTEERS

NORTH JERSEY		Ketki Shah	201-612-7732
Sudha Bhansali	201-461-8919	Snima Sheth	201-686-4145
Asha Dalal	201-825-0667	LONG ISLAND	
Hetal Gor	914-912-1954		F46 06F 400F
Dolly Kaur	646-226-3834	Lila Shah	516-365-1895
Varun Malhotra	908-510-6529	MANHATTAN	
Jayprakash Mehta	201-359-0058	Saumil Parikh	201-779-2241
Nita Nanavati	973-831-2461		
Bharati Palkhiwala	201-264-4977	STATEN ISLAND	
Jayu Parikh	973-992-1390	Saroj Desai	718-448-4785
Rudra Parikh	201-566-0579	WESTCHESTER	
Saumil Parikh	201-779-2241	Varsha Mehta	908-464-2894
Mardavi Patel	201-747-1024	varona monta	900 404 2094
Kanan Patrawalla	973 668 2624	PENNSYLVANIA	
Hemlata Shah	201-925-9170	Parag Patel	610-584-0803

FEATURING SAMIR & DIPALEE

Samir & Dipalee are a multiple-award-winning duo from Mumbai, often referred to as "India's favorite singing couple." The two have performed at hundreds of international shows covering a variety of genres including both retro and the latest Bollywood hits, Ghazals and Sufi, Bhajans, Dandiya, and Garba. Accompanied by a keyboard, harmonium, dholak, octopad, handsonic, and tabla player, you won't want to miss this beloved duo!



ABOUT SHARE & CARE

We believe that it is our social responsibility to work together to create a more equitable world, where everyone has access to education, gender equality, and healthcare. It is our mission to create opportunities for economically challenged women and children to help reduce poverty and improve the quality of life in rural India.

